INTERCOUNTY ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION
Comparative Operating Report

FEBRUARY STATISTICS

Total kWh Sold

Number of Meters Served
Average Residential kWh/Meter
Average Residential Bill/Meter
kW Demand

Miles of Line

Average Daily High Temperature
Average Daily Low Temperature

2023

50,080,439
31,432
1,352

$150
136,729
5,658

54°

34°

2022

57,517,216
31,179
1,620
$172
142,671
5,638

47°

23°



