## INTERCOUNTY ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION

Comparative Operating Report

FEBRUARY STATISTICS	<u>2023</u>	2022
Total kWh Sold	50,080,439	57,517,216
Number of Meters Served	31,432	31,179
Average Residential kWh/Meter	1,352	1,620
Average Residential Bill/Meter	\$150	\$172
kW Demand	136,729	142,671
Miles of Line	5,658	5,638
Average Daily High Temperature	54°	47°
Average Daily Low Temperature	34°	23°